DS21219 Rev. 5 - 2 1 of 3 GBJ15005 - GBJ1510
www.diodes.com                                                     Diodes Incorporated
• Glass Passivated Die Construction
• High Case Dielectric Strength of 1500VRMS
• Low Reverse Leakage Current
• Surge Overload Rating to 240A Peak
• Ideal for Printed Circuit Board Applications
• UL Listed Under Recognized Component Index, File

DS21219 Rev. 5 - 2 3 of 3 GBJ15005 - GBJ1510
Ordering Information    (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
GBJ15005 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1501 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1502 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1504 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1506 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1508 GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ1510 GBJ 15/Tube